6/19/2024

Stall with:
Kristi Berg

Roger Bias

Roger Bias

Roger Bias

Rod Burr

Rod Burr

CRCHA

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Pam Koopman

Nancy Krieg

Nancy Krieg

Jaton Lord

Dawn Meinhold

Les Oswald

Robinson Performance Horses
Robinson Performance Horses
Robinson Performance Horses
Robinson Performance Horses

Robinson Performance Horses

Stall

Responsible Party
Annie Schobel

Gerrica Manda
Gerrica Manda
Anna Rippy

Rod Burr

Kate Miller
CRCHA

Corie Brock

Ron Emmons
Imperial Ranch
Elizabeth Poor
Amanda Potter
Pam Koopman
Nancy Krieg
Nancy Krieg
Maddie Jacobsen
Dawn Meinhold
Richard Or Rena Whyler
Cheri Barnes
Bailey Blake
Avalon Goldstein
Analina Porsch

Robinson Performance Horses

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #62124 CRCHA Show #6

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$240.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 30.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



6/19/2024

Stall with: Stall
Andrew Steiger

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Responsible Party

Angelo Greco
Pam Romero

Pat Wickenheiser
Pat Wickenheiser
Teddy Athan

Daniel J Perez

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #62124 CRCHA Show #6

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00

1

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 30.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



